Position

Library Info Systems Admin

Information Systems Spec

Information Systems Spec

Information Systems Spec

Librarian Il

Other Positions Held

City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Library Adminis/Library
Informa/Culture-
Recreation

Library Adminis/Library
Informa/Culture-
Recreation

Library Adminis/Library
Informa/Culture-
Recreation

Library Adminis/Library
Informa/Culture-
Recreation

Library Adminis/Library
Informa/Culture-
Recreation

Total Wages

$110,297

$98,712

$89,597

$77,137

$72,630

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,853

$48,414

$53,387

$36,235

$48,060



