Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Info Systems Admin		Berkeley	Library Adminis/Library Informa/Culture- Recreation	\$110,297	\$37,853
Information Systems Spec		Berkeley	Library Adminis/Library Informa/Culture- Recreation	\$98,712	\$48,414
Information Systems Spec		Berkeley	Library Adminis/Library Informa/Culture- Recreation	\$89,597	\$53,387
Information Systems Spec		Berkeley	Library Adminis/Library Informa/Culture- Recreation	\$77,137	\$36,235
Librarian II		Berkeley	Library Adminis/Library Informa/Culture- Recreation	\$72,630	\$48,060